LMY

POCCHA 750 wa

NI'PUCTOE BUHO

2018 Tete de Cheval Reserve Brut

2021

2020

2019

2024

2021

2022

2022

2023

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2019

2019

KpacHopapckui kpai

Abrau-Durso Imperial Cuvee Brut Rose
KpacHopapckui kpai

Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut Usad’ba Divnomorskoye
KpacHopapckui kpai

Temelion Lefkadia
KpacHopapckui kpai

BEAOE BUHO
Sauvignon Blanc Petricor Shumrinka
KpacHopapckuin kpai

Viognier Krinitsa
KpacHopapckuin kpain

Pinot Blanc Usad’ba Divnomorskoye
KpacHopapckuin kpai

Sauvignon Blanc Galitskiy & Galitskiy
KpacHopapckuin kpain

Aligote Oleg Repin
KpbiM

Riesling Family Reserve Sikory
KpacHopapckuin kpain

Chardonnay Acacia Galitskiy & Galitskiy
KpacHopapckuin kpai

KPACHOE BUHO

Loco Cimbali Pinot Noir Reserve
KpbiM

Red Usadba Markotkh
KpacHopapckuin kpain

Syrah Nikolaev & Sons
KpacHopapckuin kpai

Cosaque Galitskiy & Galitskiy
KpacHopapckuin kpain

Cabernet Sauvignon Family Reserve Sikory
KpacHopapckuin kpai

Rebo Usad’ba Divnomorskoye
KpacHopapckuin kpain

870092

10700 P

13400,

13800 P

740092

9100 P

9800 P

10 600 P

11100

14400 P

17800 P

71002

5400#2

11800¥P

134002

14300 P

227002



6/a

2023

2023

2023

2023

2021

2023

2020

2022

2023

2019

2022

2019

BUHA T1O BOKAAAM 125 wa

NI'PUCTOE BUHO U LHUAMITAHCKOE

Prosecco Bruni
WTanusa, BeHeTo

Cremant de Limoux Domaine Delmas
®paHumg, laHrenok

Cremant de Bourgogne Rose Brut Andre Delorme
®paHums, BypryHaus

Lanson Le Black Creation Brut
®paHums, LWamnaHb

Alain Bailly Rosé De Serzy Brut
®paHums, LLlamnaHb

Oddbird White
®paHuma

bEAOE BMHO

Sauvignon Blanc Paddle Creek
Hosas 3enanams, Mans6opo

Domaine Gobelsburg Gruner Veltliner
HwxHsa AscTpus, KamnTanb

Riesling Erdener Treppchen Spétlese Trocken Meulenhof
[epMaHus, Mozenb

Riesling Semi-Sweet Dr. Loosen
lepmanus, Moszenb-Caap-PyBep

Viognier Krinitsa
Poccus, KpacHogapckuii kpai

Chablis Jean-Marc Brocard
@paHuus, BypryHaus

KPACHOE BUHO

Red Usadba Markotkh
Poccus, KpacHogapckumi kpaw

Barbera d’Alba Paolina Ca’ Del Baio
WNTanus, MbeMoHT

Shiraz Tenacity Two Hands
AgcTpanus, MakJlapeH/Bapocca

Chateau Le Bedat Bordeaux Superieur
@paHums, bopno

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Septembre Edouard Delaunay
®paHuus, BypryHamns

Brunello di Montalcino Pieri
WTanung, TockaHa

1100 P

14002

1400 P

3800°P

3500¥P

16002

1200¥P

13002

16002

13002

14002

2600#P

900 P

1200¥P

1500 P

13002

2800#P

4000#P



PO3OBOE BMHO

2023 Rioja Rose Muga

2021

2019

2016

2019

2013

2015

Mcnanug, Proxa

BUHA T1O BYTBIAKAM 750 wa

NI'PUCTOE BMUHO

Prosecco Bruni
WNTanung, BeHeTo

Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Giall'Oro Extra Dry Ruggeri

WTanunsg, BeHeTo

Moscato D'Asti Ca’ Del Baio
WNTanus, MbeMoHT

Vouvray Troglodyte Brut Alain Robert
®paHuus, Jlyapa

Cremant de Bourgogne Brut Rose Andre Delorme
@paHums, bypryHaus

Cremant de Limoux Domaine Delmas
®paHums, JlaHrenok

Cava Gran Reserva Blanc de Blancs Brut Codorniu
Wcnanns, KatanoHus

Cremant d’Alsace Extra Brut Cuvee
Paul-Edouard Domaine Bott-Geyl
®paHums, dnb3ac

Cremant de Bourgogne Les Reipes Blanc De Blancs Extra Brut

Louis Picamelotl
@paHums, bypryHaus

Riesling Brut Von Buhll
[epmaHus, MNbanbLy,

LIAMITAHCKOE
BLANC

Lanson Le Black Creation Brut
Brimoncourt Regence Brut

Louis Roederer Collection Brut

La Quille Beurton et Fils

Jéréme Blin La Pouillote Extra Brut
Bruno Paillard Grand Cru Extra Brut
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut NV
Bereche et Fils Brut Reserve

Henri Giraud MV Grand Cru Brut
Dom Perignon Vintage

Cristal Brut Louis Roederer

11002

6600 P

10900 P

8400#P

12100 P

8700#P

8800 P

13000 P

17300 P

16 400 P

14 600 P

23000°P

35300#P

41000°P

34000¥P

36100P

39000#P

42300 P

48 400 P

93800°P

120000 P

168 000 P



2017

BLANC DE BLANCS

Sebastien Daviaux Grand Cru Brut

Pascal Doquet Arpege 1-er Cru Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut
Bonnet-Gilmert L'Extra Grand Cru Extra Brut

Fabien Bergeronneau L'Inconnue Brut

Laculle Freres Bourdon Brut Nature

Pommery Apanage Brut

Henri Giraud Blanc de Craie Brut

Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs Brut

Cote - Cramant Grand Cru Extra Brut
Raphael et Vincent Bereche

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Frerejean Frérer Grand Cru VV26 Blanc de Blancs Brut

BLANC DE NOIRS
Maurice Grumier O Ma Vallee Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut
Coessens Lieu-dit Largillier Blanc de Noirs Brut

Eric Rodez Ambonnay Grand Cru Extra Brut

ROSE
Alain Bailly Rosé De Serzy
Maurice Grumie Les Rosiers Rose de Saignee Extra Brut
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose
Ruinart Brut Rose

Charles Heidsieck Rose Reserve Brut

DEMI SEC

Drappier Carte d'Or Demi-Sec

Andre Beaufort Reserve Grand Cru Demi-Sec Rose

23800#P

313002

32200¥P

33400

33800°P

39400 P

45800 P

59800¥P

64600 P

67200 P

77500 P

274002

50400+

50400+

23000°P

31900#P

333009

46800 P

49700 P

29800°P

45800 P



2022

2022

2021

2023

2022

2018

2023

2022

2023

2018

2022

2018

2023

2022

2021

2022

2019

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2020

2022

2020

BEABIE BUHA OPAHLIMN
BOURGOGNE

Bourgogne Aligoté Le Gran A David Moret

Bourgogne Aligoté Chasne Domaine Dujardin
Bourgogne Chardonnay Septembre Edouard Delaunay
Chablis Jean-Marc Brocard

Chablis ler Cru Butteaux Patrick Piuze

Chablis Grand Cru Valmur Domaine Louis Moreau

Saint-Romain Le Periere Jean-Marc Pillot

Cbte de Beaune Pierres Blanches Blanc Domaine de la Vougeraie

Rully Bas de Vauvry Domaine Jean-Baptiste Ponsot
Meursault les Narvaux David Moret
Meursault Santenots ler Cru Marquis D’Angerville

Chassagne-Montrachet Ter Cru Les Baudines
Domaine Guy Amiot et Fils

Puligny-Montrachet Paul Pernot & Fils
Puligny-Montrachet Les Grands Champs P&L Borgeot

Puligny-Montrachet Etienne Sauzet

124002

18200 P

16700 P

15900¥P

38900#P

41800 P

30900#P

37600P

30300#

47000 P

86400°P

539002

47800¥P

69900#P

87000 P

Puligny-Montrachet Premier Cru «Champ Gain» Lucien Le Moine 101000 £

Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru Domaine Leflaive
Pouilly-Fuisse Classic Sophie Cinier

Macon-Villages Chardonnay Vuillemez Pere et Fils

OTHER FRANCE

Sainte Cecile Blanc Chateau L'Ermite d’Auzan
HonuHa PoHbl

Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine Sur Lie Domaine de la Bretonniere
HonwvHa Jlyapsl

Gewurztraminer Reserve Gustave Lorentz
Dnb3ac

Sancerre Domaine du Pre Semele
HonuHa Jlyapbl

Pouilly-Fume 'Terres Blanches' Pascal Jolivet
HonwvHa Jlyapsl

Riesling 'Riquewihr' Domaine Trapet
Snb3ac

Clos du Moulin Thierry Germain
Honwvna Jlyapsbl

Sancerre Jadis Henri Bourgeois
HonunHa Jlyapbl

Pouilly-Fume Silex Didier Dagueneau
HonwvHa Jlyapsl

359300¥P

2060092

17100

720092

8200#

13000#P

14700 P

207002

23900°P

30200¥P

33800#P

128100 P



BEABIE BUHA UTAAWUN

2023 Pinot Grigio Franz Haas 8900P
TpeHTHO-AnbTO ASnaoxe

2024 Lugana San Benedetto Zenato 10 600 P
BeneTo

2023 Vermentino Etichetta Nera Colli di Luni Lunae 13400 P
Jnrypus

2023 Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera La Scolca 17900 P
[TbeMOHT

2024 Gewurztraminer Colterenzio 130009

AnbTo-Aanoxe

2024 Arneis Langhe Blange Ceretto 15200 P
[MTbeMoHT

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Winkl Cantina Terlan 19400 %P
Anbto-Annnxe

2023 Pinot Grigio Collio Jesera Venica & Venica 19400 P
®pyunu-BeHeumns-Ixynus

2020 Chardonnay Uccellanda Curtefranca Bellavista 22700 P
JNombapaus

2022 Sauvignon Blanc Lafoa Colterenzio 23900+,
Anbto-Agnnoxe

2023 Chardonnay Vie di Roman 23800P
Opynnun-Beneuna-xynmsa

2022 Sauvignon Blanc Quarz Cantina Terlan 44100 P
Anbto-Agnnoxe

2023 Rossj-Bass Chardonnay Angelo Gaja 51900 P
[beMoHT

BEABIE BUHA MCITAHNUA

2021 Verdejo Quintaluna Ossian 10700 P
Kactunua u JleoH

2023 Albarino Mar de Frades 11800 P
Puac-banwac

2019 Flor de Muga Blanco Muga 20300¥P
Puoxa



BEABIE BUHA TEPMAHWW 11 ABCTPUN

2023 Domaine Gobelsburg Gruner Veltliner 7800P
AscTpus, KamnTanb

2023 Riesling Langenloiser Loimer 14200 P
AscTtpus, KamnTanb

2023 Gruner Veltliner Loibner Steinfeder - Knoll 16400 P
ABcTpus, Baxay

2019 Sauvignon Blanc Ried Flamberg Weingut Lackner-Tinnacher 17300 P
AscTpus, KOxHas LTnpua

2023 Riesling Semi-Sweet Dr. Loosen 7800P
[epMaHus, Mosenb

2023 Riesling Erdener Treppchen Spétlese Trocken Meulenhof 9500P
[epMaHus, Mozenb

2020 Riesling Burg Layen Diel 11800 P
[epmaHus, Has

2021 Riesling Deidesheimer Maushohle Von Buhl 18400 P
[epmaHus, MNbanbLy,

2022 Riesling GG Schweigener Sonnenberg Julg 35500®°
lepMaHrus, MdanbL,

2021 Riesling GG Kiedrich Grafenberg Robert Weil 45300 P
[epMaHus, PeltHray

BEABIE BUHA APYTUX CTPAH

2023 Muros Antigos Avesso Escolha Anselmo Mendes 6400¥P
Moptyranus, BuHbo-Bepoe

2022 Chenin Blanc David & Nadia 20100 P
tOxHas Adpuka, CBopTneHs

2022 Katzrin Chardonnay Yarden 19200#P
W3paunb, Manunes

2020 Chardonnay CrossBarn Paul Hobbs 23100 P
CLUA, KanndopHus

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Taka Spring Creek Vintnerss 8600P
Hogas 3enaHaus, Manb6opo

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Otira Clos Henri 19100 P
HoBas 3enaHaus, Manbbopo



2022
2018
2019
2013
2021
2018
2017
2016
2018
2018
2022
2021

2014

2020
2018

2017

2019

2020

2016

2018

2015

2014

2016

2017

2018

2001/2002

KPACHbBIE BUHA ®PAHLIMN
BOURGOGNE

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Septembre Edouard Delaunay
Chassagne - Montrachet Vieilles Vignes Guy Amiot et Fils
Cotes de Nuits Village Domaine Georges Noellat
Chambolle-Musigny Vieilles Vignes Domaine Stephane Magnien
Pommar Domaine Decelle & Fils

Pommard Les Rugiens ler Cru Lucien le Moine

Volnay Domaine Dominique Lafon

Volnay 1-er Cru Fremiets Domaine Henri Boillot
Gevrey-Chambertin Domaine Claude Dugat
Nuits-Saint-Georges Aux Lavieres Jean Grivot
Vosne-Romanee Les Chalandins R.Dubois&Fils
Vosne-Romanee Ter Cru Aux Brulees Domaine Michel Gros

Morey-Saint-Denis 1-er Cru Cuvee Aux Petites Noix
Domaine Stephane Magnien

Morey-Saint-Denis Clos Solon Vieille Vigne Domaine Fourrier
Echezeaux En Orveaux Grand Cru J.Coudray - Bizot

Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru Domaine des Lambrays

BORDEAUX

Chateau Le Bedat Bordeaux Superieur
Bopno

Chateau Milon Ambrosius Grand Cru
CaHT-OMUbOH

Chateau Cambon La Pelouse
O'Mepok

Chateau Enclos Haut Mazeyres
Momponb

Chateau La Lagune 3-eme Grand Cru Classe
O'Mepok

Chateau Gombaude-Guillot
Momponb

Chateau Giscours 3-eme Grand Cru Classe

Mapro

Chateau Beychevelle 4-eme Grand Cru Classe
CaHT-[xynmeH

Chateau Gazin
Momponb

Chateau Latour 1-er Grand Cru Classe
[Tonak

16700 P

27800 P

312002

47300 P

37500P

91000 P

44200¥P

78300 P

69900¥P

718002

56700 P

72000¥P

514002

72000#P

123800¥P

216 000 P

8600 P

14400 P

235002

35000¥P

47800¥P

43700 P

47800 P

70200 P

85400°P

3569002



2023

2019

2017

2022

2021

2020

2016

2021

2019

2021

2019

2016

2020

2019

2016

2021

2020

2021

2021

2021

2016

OTHER REGIONS

Chinon Tradition Philippe Alliet
Jlyapa

Caroline Parent Moulin-a-Vent En Mortperay
BypryHaus

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Grande Reserve Mas Saint-Louis

PoHa
KPACHbBIE BUHA UTAANU
PIEDMONT
Barbera d'Alba Paolina Ca’ Del Baio

Barbaresco Vallegrande Ca’ Del Baio
Barolo Mauro Molino

Barolo Pira Roagna

TOSCANA

Chianti Classico Faunae Frescobaldi
Sassi Chiusi Bertinga

Le Cupole Tenuta Di Trinoro
Brunello di Montalcino Pieri

Solare Capannelle

Magari Gaja

Brunello di Montalcino Argiano
Bertinga

Luce Tenuta Luce della Vite

50 & 50 Avignonesi & Capannelle

Ornellaia Tenuta dell ‘Ornellaia

OTHER REGIONS

Primitivo Primitivo Puglia La Traversata
Anynus

Ruberpan Valpolicella Superiore Pieropan
BeHeto

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Vaio Armaron
Serego Alighieri - Masi
BeHeTo

15800¥P

23800 P

46400 P

740092

18700 P

2770092

798002

9000#P

17800 P

201002

234002

31500 P

35300¥P

41300 P

41800¥P

59 000 P

56700 P

1508002

6400¥P

14 800 P

41200°P



2021

2021

2022

2022

2021

2012

2020

2021

2018

2018

2020

2021

2022

2023

2021

2021

2022

2023

2022

KPACHbBIE BUHA TEPMAHWU

Pinot Noir Burg Ravensburg
bapeH

Spatburgunder Alte Reben Ingelheimer J.Neus
PelHxecceH

KPACHbBIE BUHA MCITAHWA

Petit Pittacum Pittacum
Bbepco

Sela Bodegas Roda
Puoxa

Cepa 21 Bodegas Cepa 21
Puéepa ge Oyspo

Vina Tondonia Reserva
Puoxa

Alion Bodegas Vega Sicilia
Puéepa ne Oyspo

KPACHBIE BUHA HOBOI'O CBETA
Zinfandel Lapis Luna
CLUA, KanndopHus

Pinot Noir Racines
CLUA, KanndopHus

Cabernet Sauvignon CrossBarn Paul Hobbs
CLA, CoHomMa Koct

Cabernet Sauvignon Caymus
CLUA, Hana Bannu

Opus One Robert Mondavi & Baron Philippe de Rothschild
CLUA, Hana Bannu

Malbec De Sangre Luigi Bosca
ApreHTuHa, MeHpo3a

Shiraz Tenacity Two Hands
Asctpanus, MakJlapeH/bapocca

La Piu Belle VIK
Yunu, Myane

Cabernet Sauvignon Intriga MontGras
Yumnu, Manno

PO3OBbIE BUHA
Rioja Rose Muga
Mcnanug, Proxa

By Ott
®paHums, Kot-ge-lMposaHc

Altolandon Enrosado Orange
Ncnanus

9000#P

20200¥P

6500 P

14 800 P

16 400 P

22200 9P

514002

122002

331002

35000#P

67100 P

138900 P

14200 P

9300¥P

37500°P

132002

6500 P

17800 P

72002



2022

2022

2023

2022

2021

2023

2022

2017

2023

2006

BUHO B I[TOAYBYTBIAKAX 375 ma

LHAMITAHCKOE
Beurton & Fils Reserve 424 Brut 15100 P
Le Brun de Neuville Cote Blanche Blanc de Blancs Brut 15800 P
Fourny & Fils Rose Brut Premier Cru 19 000 P

bEAOE BUHO

Sancerre Les Romains Gitton 8400F,
@paHums, Jlyapa
Chablis Lucie Thieblemont 12900 P
®paHuus, BypryHamns
Riesling Robert Weil 9800P
[epManus, PaltHray
Gavi di Gavi (Etichetta Nera) La Scolca 10 600 £

Wtanug, MbeMoHT

KPACHOE BUHO

Chianti Rufina Riserva Nipozzano Frescobaldi 74009
Wtanwug, TockaHa
Brunello di Montalcino Castelgiocondo Frescobaldi 19300 P
Wtanusg, TockaHa
Saint-Romain Alain Gras 20200¥P

®paHuus, BypryHauns

Chateau La Lagune 19700 P
®paHums, bopno

BE3BAAKOIOABHOE BUHO

Oddbird Blanc de Blancs Sparkling 7800P
QOpaHumsa

CAAAKHME BUHA

Ice Wine Transylvanian Kracher 20300 P
PyMbiHus
Sauternes Chateau d’Yquem 90000 P

POpaHumsa



2019

2019

2016

2018

2003

AVZKECTHMBDI' 50 ua

CAAAKHME BUHA

Petit Manseng Nikolaev & Sons
Poccusa

Madoro Maculan
Wtanua

Sauternes Chateau Guiraud
QOpaHums

[TOPTO U XEPEC

Dow’s Late Bottled Vintage Port
MopTtyranus

Fonseca Tawny 20 y.o.
MopTtyranus

Taylor’s
MopTtyranus

Jerez Oloroso Cuco 12 y.o. Barbadillo
VicnaHus

Jerez East India Solera Lustau
McnaHna

Barolo Chinato Barale Fratelli
NTannsa

AWKEPbI

Amaro Averna
NTanunsa

Golden Eight Massenez
®paHums

KPEMKWK AAKOTOAb

Cognac Delamain Grande Champagne XO
PpaHums

Calvados Fine Chateau du Breuil
@OpaHumsa

Calvados Finition en Flts de Sauternes 8 ans d’Age

Chateau du Breuil
PpaHums

|l Moscato Nonino
WNTanna

Grappa Camomilla Levi Serafino
Wtanus

Grappa Stravecchia San Leonardo
Wtanua

IL Pirus Acquavitae di Williams Nonino
Wtanus

1000#P

14002

2900¥P

13002

3400¥P

6000#P

16002

1100 P

19002

900 P

14002

4000#P

900 P

2300¥P

1700 P

26002

4200¥P

3100¥P



